
 
 
From: Jason Blinkhorn <jblinkhorn@qualtekwireless.com>  
Sent: Wednesday, April 28, 2021 4:21 PM 
To: CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov>; Fred DeCaro III <Fred.Camillo@greenwichct.org> 
Cc: Adam Trapani <atrapani@qualtekwireless.com>; Corey Michaud <cmichaud@qualtekwireless.com>; 
Michael Cypranowski <mcypranowski@qualtekwireless.com>; Siyuan Liu <sliu@qualtekwireless.com>; 
Karin Turner <kturner@qualtekwireless.com>; ATT Closeouts <attcloseouts@empiretelecomm.com>; 
New England Compliance <newenglandcompliance@empiretelecomm.com> 
Subject: ATT SITE CT2347 CSC SITE EM-CING-057-210224 
 
CSC team, 
 
                We will be looking to start this ATT project next week 5-3-2021. Please see attached CD’s, BP 
and ZN doc. 
 
Alex/Karin, 
 
                Please see attached and note this site will require additional COP documents to close this 
project. 
 

 

 
 
 



Thank You, 
 
Jason Blinkhorn /  Project Manager /  401-787-6007 /  jblinkhorn@qualtekwireless.com 
16 Esquire Rd, N Billerica MA 01862 
125 Depot St, Bellingham, MA 02019 
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